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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:

Order number:

Production number:

Production plant:

Shipment date:

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Rear axle

Steering
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Data card
-4JG1648711A732974 -

4JG1648711A732974
GL 450 4MATIC
0171507484

2734663

P1380

05.07.11
27392330428529
72290403285473
16433022020611109019
16435011002114692062
16446005001110403530

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 27392330428529 A2730109100
© Transmission 72290403285473 1642706902
. All-wheel front axle transmission 16433022020611109019 1643302202
% Rear axle 16435011002114692062
‘T Steering 16446005001110403530 1644600500
()]
gCodes
-
S Code Designation
o
g 150A KUNSTLEDER
N
= 151A KUNSTLEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
g 212B BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN
>
8— 218 Rear view camera
O 220 PARKTRONIC
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Code
232
234
236
242
249
275
280
284B
293
294
299
301
342B
345
359
414
427
438
441
461
475
489
494
500
512
517
518
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Designation

Garage door opener

Blind Spot Monitoring

Special light switch - dim-dip light
Electrically adjustable front seats
Automatically dimming mirrors

Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat
Multifunction steering wheel
AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH FUER USA
rear sidebags

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE system w. buckle-type belt retractor
Package SMOKER

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - AMERIKANISCH
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Teleaid Low Cost

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT 7G-TRONIC
Neck-Pro head restraints, 1st seat row
Electrically adjustable steering column
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system
AIRMATIC package

US version

Electrically folding exterior mirrors
COMAND APS with 6-disc DVD changer
HD - Radio

Media interface
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Code Designation
550 Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation
551 Anti-theft warning system
580 THERMATIC automatic climate control
600 Headlamp cleaning system
615 Bi-xenon headlamps with active light function
636 Omission of warning triangle
666 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
673 High-capacity battery
690 Collapsible spare wheel
705L VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)
720 Roof rails/pre-installation for roof rack
723 EASY-PACK load compartment cover
731 dark brown burr walnut wood trim
755U TENORITGRAU METALLICLACK
763 Radio remote control with panic switch
O 7XXL NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA
%t 801 Technical modifications
E 840 Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass
[QU 845 Electrically folding 3rd seat row
%i 846 Aluminium-look running boards with rubber studs
o 848 Side window rear el. hinged
gl 866 Pre-installation for Rear Seat Entertainment System
% 873 heated seats
5 890 EASY-PACK tailgate
% 900 Chrome package
8 989 Identification label under windshield
A05 ALLRADFAHRZEUGE
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Code
A21
A22
A49
A52
A89
B12
F164
FV
G904
GA
HA
J1A
J58
K15
K24

M273
M46
R02
R33
R66
u10
u12
u3s
u71
uso
V71
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Designation

SHIFT BY WIRE

NEUE WANDLERGENERATION

WANDLER MIT 3 REIBLAMELLEN

R- SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 164

Sedan, long

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 04
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH

Rear axle

NAG2 MIT OPTIMIERTEM DSM
AggregateCode

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
STEUERCODE TELEAID SERVICE PROVIDER
LINKS-LENKUNG

V8 spark-ignition engine M273

Displacement 4.6 liter

All season tyres

50.8 cm (20-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
run-flat tyres

Front passenger seat with weight sensor

Velour floor mats

Bumpers with scratch guard

DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA
115V socket in load area

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 109H
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Code Designation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00048 MEID Mobile Equipment 4300005879915
Identifier
00049 MDN Mobile Directory 4408827968
Number
00050 MIN Mobile Identification 4042434418
Number
00057 Navigationskartenversion N.AMERICA 2010/2011 NTG2.5 V5.
10199 Radelektronik-ldentifier 04330000E306A00000E305DD0000E2E77D0000E2E2A5
20002 EGS-Kennung v38ba04k04srff70y14v
30008 SCNPTS (Parktronic- 4 6400500019002
System)
SCN EZS
O 30021 (Elektronischer 1649051500190001
<£ Zindstartschalter)
)
& 30042 S(?N SSG-H vy 1648703726190001
‘© (Sitzsteuergerat hinten)
()
SCN WSS
g 30044 (Windschutzscheibe) 1646700101190003
|
— .
O 30053 SCN WIA (Aktives 1644480324190105
o Service-System)
N
o SCN WR (Aktives
4(\1_‘ 30054 Service-System Plus) 1644480124190282
-
o)) SCN TSG-VL
<. 30068 (TUrsteuergerat vorne 1648701526190004
Q links)
O
O
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4JG1648711A732974
VPD ID Designation Contents
SCN TSG-VR
30069 (Tarsteuergerat vorne 1648701626190004
rechts)
SCN SEAT-D
30114 (Sitzsteuergerét Fahrer) 2118704785190002
SCN SEAT-P
30115 (Sitzsteuergerat 2118704885190009
Beifahrer)
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:PROGLOSS
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Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

20-01-28 Daimler AG

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:

Copyright 20

151 - KUNSTLEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

150 - KUNSTLEDER

Code Additional paint information Designation

755

GOODYEAR

4B3B2417

27392330428529
A2730109100
72290403285473
1642706902

TENORITGRAU METALLICLACK
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